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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted December 2-18, 2024, with a random sample of —1,003—
adults, ages 18+, living in
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Now we have a more general question,

7. Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way democracy is working in this country?
Satisfied Dissatisfied No opinion
2024 Dec 2-18 34 61 5
2023 Dec 1-20 28 71 2
2021 Jan 21-Feb 2 35 64 1
1998 Dec 19-20 52 44 4
1995 Aug 11-14 46 50 4
1994 Oct 22-24 50 48 2
1992 Jun 12-14 ~ 36 60 4
1992 Jan 6-9 48 48 4
1991 May 23-26 60 36 4
1984 Dec 7-10 61 30 9
~ Based on registered voters
For comparison: Other polls
Satisfied Dissatisfied No opinion
2016 Nov 17-20 (CNN) 40 58 2
2010 Feb 12-15 (CNN) 40 59 1
1999 Feb 12-14 (Penn,
Schoen and Berland 58 35 6

associates)
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